


Raymond A. Rodriguez Mathew Freedman
Founding Partner Partner
Tel.   866.582.7865 Tel.  310.275.3800
ray@lucrumre.com matt@lucrumre.com

SUMMARY ALL CASH
Purchase Price:
Down Payment: 100% 7.00%
Number of Units: 5 Years Fixed
Cost per Legal Unit: 30

30
Current CAP:
Year Built: Other Terms: N/A
Approx. Building SF:
Cost per Building SF:
Approx. Lot SF:
Zoning:
Parking:

ANNUAL OPERATING DATA HIGHLIGHTS
Scheduled Gross Income: $190,070 $212,870 Property
Less Vacancy Reserve: ($5,702) 3.00% * ($6,386) 3.00% * * Prime Glendale location
Gross Operating Income: $184,368 $206,484 *NNN retail + duplex
Less Expenses: ($40,054) 21.07% * ($40,054) 18.82% * *±28% rental upside
Net Operating Income: $144,315 $166,431 *Potential ADU garage conversion
Less Debt Service: Location
Pre-Tax Cash Flow: $144,315 6.03% ** $166,431 6.95% ** *Across from Adventist Health
Plus Principal Reduction: #NUM! #NUM! *Signalized corner, 15.7K+ cars/day
Total Return Before Taxes: #NUM! #NUM! ** #NUM! #NUM! ** *E of 5, N of 134
* As a percentage of Scheduled Gross Income.        **As a percentage of Down Payment. *1-mi HH income: $71K+

SCHEDULED INCOME ESTIMATED ANNUAL EXPENSES
No. Beds / Approx. Monthly Avg. Monthly Tax Year 2025

of Units Baths Sq.Ft. Rent / Unit Rent / Unit Tax Rate  1.25% $29,938
1 1+1 $1,300 $2,150 Insurance (New) $6,396
1 1+1 $1,950 $1,950 Maint. / Repairs $1,500
1 Walgreens 1,800 $10,500 $11,550 Utilities $2,220

Monthly Scheduled Rent:
NNN Charges:
Garage Income:
Other Income:
Monthly SGI:
Annual SGI: Total Expenses: $40,054

Per Gross Sq. Ft.: $14.06
Utilities Paid by Tenant: Electricity & Gas Expenses Per Unit: $13,351.17

$2,150

3 Units1487 E Chevy Chase & 409 Sinclair Ave. Glendale
MARKET

CURRENT MARKET

CURRENT

CURRENT

$15,839
$190,070

$13,750
$2,089

$17,739
$212,870

$15,650
$2,089

Income
$1,300

11.25

Monthly
Income

MARKET

6.95%

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are 
approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union Commercial, CA Lic. #01811831.

$2,395,000
$2,395,000

3
$798,333

6.03%
1955
2,848

$840.94
6,146
GLC3

Open Lot & Private Garages

Monthly

Loan:
Interest:
Interest Type:
Term (Yrs.):
Amortization (Yrs.):

$1,950
$10,500

$1,950
$11,550



Raymond A. Rodriguez Mathew Freedman
Founding Partner Partner
Tel.   866.582.7865 Tel.  818.657.6522
ray@lucrumre.com matt@lucrumre.com

Unit TENANT'S NAME SQ. FT. RENTS START STOP OPTIONS NOTES

1487 Walgreens 1,800 $10,500.00 01/31/19 01/31/29 (2) 5-Year Options

Unit UNIT TYPE SQ. FT. RENTS NOTES

409 A 1-Bedroom + 1-Bath $1,300.00 - - - Due for rent increase of 8%

409 B 1-Bedroom + 1-Bath $1,950.00 - - - Vacant

MONTHLY RENTAL INCOME: $13,750.00

MONTHLY NNN INCOME: $2,089.00
MONTHLY RUBS INCOME: $0.00
MONTHLY OTHER INCOME: $0.00
TOTAL GROSS MONTHLY INCOME: $15,839.00

ALL COLUMNS & SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED

PROPERTY ADDRESS   CITY   STATE ZIP CODE

1487 E. Chevy Chase Dr. Glendale CA 91206

TOTAL # OF UNITS # OF VACANT UNITS TYPE LEASE 

3 1 Mixed-Use NNN - MTM

RENT P/SF LEASE 

$5.83 NNN

#DIV/0! MTM

#DIV/0! -

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must verify all 
information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union, CA Lic. #01811831.


	Executive Summary - 1487 Chevy Chase Dr.
	set up
	rent roll

