



Rare Mixed-Use Property | Walgreens + Duplex in Glendale | \$2,395,000 1487 E. Chevy Chase & 409 Sinclair Ave. Glendale, CA 91206

T. 310-275-3800

E. matt@lucrumre.com



.866-582-7865

. ray@lucrumre.com

Value-added opportunity w/ possible ADU garage conversion

Duplex: (1) unit delivered vacant; (2) 1-bedroom + 1-bath units

Parking: Walgreens / open lot. Duplex / Lrg. private garages & 1 open space

er information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or o





Raymond A. Rodriguez Founding Partner Tel. 866.582.7865 ray@lucrumre.com Mathew Freedman Partner Tel. 310.275.3800 matt@lucrumre.com

3 Units



ALL CASH Loan: Interest: Interest Type: Term (Yrs.): Amortization (Yrs.):

Other Terms:

1487 E Chevy Chase & 409 Sinclair Ave. Glendale

SUMMARY			MARKET
Purchase Price:		\$2,395,000	
Down Payment:	100%	\$2,395,000	
Number of Units:		3	
Cost per Legal Unit:		\$798,333	
Current CAP:		6.03%	6.95%
Year Built:		1955	
Approx. Building SF:		2,848	
Cost per Building SF:		\$840.94	
Approx. Lot SF:		6,146	
Zoning:		GLC3	
Parking:		Open Lot & Private Garages	

	RRENT			MARKET			
\$190,070			\$212 <i>,</i> 870				
(\$5,702)	3.00%	*	(\$6,386)	3.00%	*		
\$184,368			\$206,484	-			
(\$40,054)	21.07%	*	(\$40,054)	18.82%	*		
\$144,315			\$166,431				
\$144,315	6.03%	**	\$166,431	6.95%	**		
	(\$5,702) \$184,368 (\$40,054) \$144,315	(\$5,702)  3.00%    \$184,368  (\$40,054)    \$144,315  21.07%	(\$5,702)  3.00% *    \$184,368  (\$40,054)    21.07% *  \$144,315	(\$5,702)    3.00%    *    (\$6,386)      \$184,368    \$206,484      (\$40,054)    21.07%    *    (\$40,054)      \$144,315    \$166,431	(\$5,702)  3.00% *  (\$6,386)  3.00%    \$184,368  \$206,484    (\$40,054)  21.07% *  (\$40,054)  18.82%    \$144,315  \$166,431		

\* As a percentage of Scheduled Gross Income. \*\*As

\*\*As a percentage of Down Payment.

SCHED	ULED INCOM	E	CURF	RENT	MAF	MARKET		
No.	Beds /	Approx.	Monthly Avg.	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly		
of Units	Baths	Sq.Ft.	Rent / Unit	Income	Rent / Unit	Income		
1	1+1		\$1,300 \$1,300 \$2,150		\$2,150	\$2,150		
1	1+1		\$1,950 \$1,950		\$1,950	\$1,950		
1	Walgreens	1,800	\$10,500	\$10,500	\$11,550	\$11,550		
NNN Cl Garage Other I	Income: ncome:	Rent:		<b>\$13,750</b> \$2,089		<b>\$15,650</b> \$2,089		
Monthly SGI:			\$15,839			\$17,739		
Annual	SGI:			\$190,070		\$212,870		
Utilitie	s Paid by Ten	ant:	Electricity & Ga	S				

HIGHLIGHTS
Property
* Prime Glendale location
*NNN retail + duplex
*±28% rental upside
*Potential ADU garage conversion
Location
*Across from Adventist Health
*Signalized corner, 15.7K+ cars/day
*E of 5, N of 134
*1-mi HH income: \$71K+

ESTIMATE	D ANNUAI	L EXPENSES				
Tax Year	2025					
Tax Rate	1.25%	\$29,938				
Insurance	(New)	\$6,396				
Maint. / Re	epairs	\$1,500				
Utilities		\$2,220				
Total Expo	2000	\$40,054				
Total Expe						
Per Gross	•	\$14.06				
Expenses I	Per Unit:	\$13,351.17				

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union Commercial, CA Lic. #01811831.



Raymond A. Rodriguez Founding Partner Tel. 866.582.7865 ray@lucrumre.com Mathew Freedman Partner Tel. 818.657.6522 matt@lucrumre.com



PROPERTY ADDRESS					CITY STATE ZIP CODE						
1487 E. Chevy Chase Dr.						Glendale CA			91206		
TOTAL # OF UNITS # OF VACANT UNITS				ТҮРЕ			LEASE				
3 1					Mixed-Use			NNN - M	TM		
Unit	TENANT'S NAME	SQ. FT.	RENTS	START	STOP	OPTIONS	RENT P/S	F	LEASE	NOTES	
1487	Walgreens	1,800	\$10,500.00	01/31/19	01/31/29	(2) 5-Year Options	\$5.83		NNN		
Unit	UNIT TYPE	SQ. FT.	RENTS							NOTES	
409 A	1-Bedroom + 1-Bath		\$1,300.00	-	-	-			MTM	Due for rent increase of 8%	
409 B	1-Bedroom + 1-Bath		\$1,950.00	-	-	-			-	Vacant	
MONTHLY RENTAL INCOME: \$13,750.00			\$13,750.00								
MONTHLY NNN INCOME:			\$2,089.00								
MONTHLY RUBS INCOME: \$			\$0.00								
	HLY OTHER INCOME:				\$0.00						
TOTAL	GROSS MONTHLY INCOME:				\$15,839.00						

ALL COLUMNS & SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union, CA Lic. #01811831.